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Another Page - Rob Page 2 Beak's Dildines - Bill Pekarski
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT  <bye> * 28 14.00 Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT  <bye> * 28 14.00
Cam Newton QB CAR @DEN * 67 2233 Cam Newton QB CAR @DEN * 67 2233
DeAngelo Williams RB PIT  <bye> * 0 0.00 DeAngelo Williams RB  PIT  <bye> * 0 0.00
C.J. Anderson RB DEN vsCAR * 44  14.67 Adrian Peterson RB  MIN <bye> * 6 6.00
David Johnson RB ARI <bye> * 35 17.50 Jonathan Stewart RB CAR @DEN * 42  14.00
Charcandrick West RB  KAN <bye> * 17 8.50 Ronnie Hillman RB DEN vsCAR * 5 1.67
Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl  <bye> * 27 13.50 Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl  <bye> * 27 13.50
Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN vsCAR * 27 9.00 Ted Ginn Jr. WR CAR @DEN * 20 6.67
Antonio Brown WR PIT  <bye> * 12 6.00 Demaryius Thomas WR DEN vsCAR * 11 3.67
Doug Baldwin WR SEA <bye> * 25 12.50 Antonio Brown WR PIT  <bye> * 12 6.00
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU <bye> * 9 9.00 Martavis Bryant WR PIT  <bye> * 36 18.00
Greg Olsen TE CAR @DEN * 32 10.67 Heath Miller TE PIT  <bye> * 3 1.50
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE <bye> * 44  22.00 Greg Olsen TE CAR @DEN * 32 10.67
Cairo Santos K KAN  <bye> * 34 17.00 Graham Gano K CAR @DEN * 34 11.33
Chris Boswell K PIT  <bye> * 40  20.00 Chris Boswell K PIT  <bye> * 40  20.00
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN <bye> * 38 19.00 Pittsburgh Steelers D/IST PIT  <bye> * 25 12.50
Seattle Seahawks D/IST SEA <bye> * 22 11.00 Seattle Seahawks DIST SEA <bye> * 22 11.00
Ariz. Diamondbacks - Alan Shalkowski Belly Up - Dave Schu
Tom Brady QB NWE <bye> * 47  23.50 Tom Brady QB NWE <bye> * 47  23.50
Carson Palmer QB ARl  <bye> * 40  20.00 Carson Palmer QB ARl <bye> * 40  20.00
Adrian Peterson RB MIN  <bye> * 6 6.00 Jonathan Stewart RB CAR @DEN * 42  14.00
Marshawn Lynch RB SEA <bye> * 4 2.00 C.J. Anderson RB DEN vsCAR * 44 14.67
Jonathan Stewart RB CAR @DEN * 42  14.00 James White RB NWE <bye> * 11 5.50
David Johnson RB ARl  <bye> * 35 17.50 David Johnson RB ARl  <bye> * 35 17.50
Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl  <bye> * 27 13.50 Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl  <bye> * 27  13.50
Julian Edelman WR NWE <bye> * 25 12.50 Julian Edelman WR NWE <bye> * 25 12.50
Antonio Brown WR PIT  <bye> * 12 6.00 Demaryius Thomas WR DEN vsCAR * 11 3.67
Doug Baldwin WR SEA <bye> * 25 12.50 Antonio Brown WR PIT  <bye> * 12 6.00
John Brown WR ARl  <bye> * 12 6.00 John Brown WR ARl  <bye> * 12 6.00
Greg Olsen TE CAR @DEN * 32 10.67 Greg Olsen TE CAR @DEN * 32 10.67
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE <bye> * 44  22.00 Rob Gronkowski TE NWE <bye> * 44 22.00
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE <bye> * 27 13.50 Stephen Gostkowski K NWE <bye> * 27  13.50
Steven Hauschka K SEA <bye> * 17 8.50 Chandler Catanzaro K ARl  <bye> * 14 7.00
New England Patriots D/IST NWE <bye> * 22 11.00 Arizona Cardinals D/IST ARI  <bye> * 13 6.50
Seattle Seahawks D/IST SEA <bye> * 22 11.00 New England Patriots D/IST NWE <bye> * 22 11.00
ArtFart Muttonfuzz - Art Mutton Blackbeard's Dildines - Mike Fowler 1
Peyton Manning QB DEN vsCAR * 36 12.00 Tom Brady QB NWE <bye> * 47  23.50
Carson Palmer QB ARl  <bye> * 40  20.00 Cam Newton QB CAR @DEN * 67 22.33
Christine Michael RB SEA <bye> * 8 4.00 Jonathan Stewart RB CAR @DEN * 42  14.00
C.J. Anderson RB DEN vsCAR * 44  14.67 Brandon Bolden RB NWE <bye> * 5 2.50
Jeremy Hill RB CIN <bye> * 15 15.00 James White RB  NWE <bye> * 11 5.50
David Johnson RB ARl  <bye> * 35 17.50 David Johnson RB ARl  <bye> * 35 17.50
Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl  <bye> * 27 13.50 Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl  <bye> * 27 13.50
Demaryius Thomas WR DEN vsCAR * 11 3.67 Ted Ginn Jr. WR CAR @DEN * 20 6.67
Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN vsCAR * 27 9.00 Julian Edelman WR NWE <bye> * 25 12.50
Michael Floyd WR ARl  <bye> * 20 10.00 Brandon LaFell WR NWE <bye> * 3 1.50
John Brown WR ARl  <bye> * 12 6.00 Antonio Brown WR PIT  <bye> * 12 6.00
Greg Olsen TE CAR @DEN * 32 10.67 Greg Olsen TE CAR @DEN * 32 10.67
Jordan Reed TE WAS <bye> * 21 21.00 Rob Gronkowski TE NWE <bye> * 44 22.00
Chandler Catanzaro K ARl <bye> * 14 7.00 Stephen Gostkowski K NWE <bye> * 27 13.50
Brandon McManus K DEN vs CAR * 62 20.67 Graham Gano K CAR @DEN * 34 11.33
Arizona Cardinals D/ST ARI <bye> * 13 6.50 Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR @ DEN * 62 20.67
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN vsCAR * 62 20.67 New England Patriots D/IST NWE <bye> * 22 11.00
Barry's Dapper Dildines - Barry Fowler BradBeth Woodworkers - BradBeth
Tom Brady QB NWE <bye> * 47  23.50 Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT  <bye> * 28 14.00
Carson Palmer QB ARl  <bye> * 40  20.00 Russell Wilson QB SEA <bye> * 45  22.50
Adrian Peterson RB  MIN <bye> * 6 6.00 Adrian Peterson RB  MIN  <bye> * 6 6.00
Jonathan Stewart RB CAR @DEN * 42 14.00 Eddie Lacy RB GNB <bye> * 22 11.00
James White RB NWE <bye> * 11 5.50 Jeremy Hill RB CIN <bye> * 15 15.00
David Johnson RB ARl  <bye> * 35 17.50 Charcandrick West RB  KAN <bye> * 17 8.50
Julian Edelman WR NWE <bye> * 25 12.50 Jeremy Maclin WR KAN <bye> * 7 3.50
Demaryius Thomas WR DEN vsCAR * 11 3.67 Antonio Brown WR PIT  <bye> * 12 6.00
Antonio Brown WR PIT  <bye> * 12 6.00 A.J. Green WR CIN <bye> * 14  14.00
Michael Floyd WR ARl  <bye> * 20 10.00 Doug Baldwin WR SEA <bye> * 25 1250
John Brown WR ARl  <bye> * 12 6.00 DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU <bye> * 9 9.00
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE <bye> * 44  22.00 Tyler Eifert TE CIN  <bye> * 7 7.00
Jordan Reed TE WAS <bye> * 21 21.00 Jordan Reed TE WAS <bye> * 21 21.00
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE <bye> * 27 13.50 Steven Hauschka K SEA  <bye> * 17 8.50
Graham Gano K CAR @DEN * 34 11.33 Chris Boswell K PIT <bye> * 40 20.00
Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR @DEN * 62 20.67 Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA <bye> * 22 11.00
New England Patriots D/IST NWE <bye> * 22 11.00 Houston Texans D/ST HOU <bye> * 9 9.00

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports, Inc.



Reallime
" Faniasy
Spiwts

Playoff Mania

www.rtsports.com
Week 4

27-Feb-2016 01:58 AM Eastern

Carson Palmer
Russell Wilson
Christine Michael
Jeremy Hill

James White

David Johnson
Larry Fitzgerald
Demaryius Thomas
A.J. Green

Doug Baldwin
John Brown

Rob Gronkowski
Jordan Reed
Steven Hauschka
Chandler Catanzaro
Arizona Cardinals
Seattle Seahawks

Tom Brady

Carson Palmer
Christine Michael
Jeremy Hill

James White

David Johnson
Julian Edelman
Antonio Brown

A.J. Green

Doug Baldwin

John Brown

Rob Gronkowski
Jordan Reed
Stephen Gostkowski
Chandler Catanzaro
New England Patriots
Seattle Seahawks

Tom Brady

Carson Palmer
Steven Jackson
Jonathan Stewart
Brandon Bolden
David Johnson
Larry Fitzgerald
Danny Amendola
Antonio Brown

John Brown

Tyler Lockett
Jermaine Gresham
Rob Gronkowski
Stephen Gostkowski
Chandler Catanzaro
Arizona Cardinals
New England Patriots

Carson Palmer
Ben Roethlisberger
Steven Jackson
DeAngelo Williams
C.J. Anderson
David Johnson
Larry Fitzgerald
Demaryius Thomas
Antonio Brown
Michael Floyd
Markus Wheaton
Heath Miller

Rob Gronkowski
Chris Boswell
Chandler Catanzaro
Arizona Cardinals
Pittsburgh Steelers

QB
QB
RB
RB
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
WR
WR
TE
TE
K

K

DIST
DIST

QB
QB
RB
RB
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
WR
WR
TE
TE
K

K

DIST
DIST

QB
QB
RB
RB
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
WR
WR
TE
TE
K

K

DIST
DIST

Cherry Tree Timber - Joe Bunnell

SEA

Chip Kelly Sucks - Justin Pucci

Clintski's Dildines - Clint Fowler

<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
vs CAR
<bye>
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Cherry Tree Timbers - Joe Bunnell 2
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<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
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<bye>
<bye>
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vs CAR
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<bye>
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<bye>
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Ben Roethlisberger
Russell Wilson
DeAngelo Williams
Eddie Lacy

James White
David Johnson
Julian Edelman
Antonio Brown
Doug Baldwin
Martavis Bryant
Tyler Lockett
Heath Miller

Rob Gronkowski
Steven Hauschka
Chris Boswell
Pittsburgh Steelers
Seattle Seahawks

Ben Roethlisberger
Cam Newton
Adrian Peterson
Jonathan Stewart
Spencer Ware
David Johnson
Ted Ginn Jr.
Antonio Brown
Michael Floyd
Martavis Bryant
Devin Funchess
Greg Olsen
Travis Kelce
Graham Gano
Chris Boswell
Carolina Panthers
Denver Broncos

Tom Brady

Russell Wilson
Ronnie Hillman
Christine Michael
James White

David Johnson
DeSean Jackson
Julian Edelman
Antonio Brown

Doug Baldwin

Tyler Lockett

Rob Gronkowski
Jordan Reed
Stephen Gostkowski
Steven Hauschka
New England Patriots
Seattle Seahawks

Tom Brady

Cam Newton

Adrian Peterson
Jonathan Stewart
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James White

Julian Edelman
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A.J. Green

DeAndre Hopkins
John Brown

Greg Olsen

Rob Gronkowski
Stephen Gostkowski
Chandler Catanzaro
Arizona Cardinals
New England Patriots
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DEN

SEA

Drew's Dragons - Drew Evens

DiClaudio's Dildines - Raymond DiClaudio

<bye>
<bye>
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<bye>
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<bye>
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<bye>
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<bye>
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<bye>
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vs CAR

Dilholian Diphthongs - Harry Hooftallen 2

<bye>
<bye>
vs CAR
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>

<bye>
@ DEN
<bye>
@ DEN
vs CAR
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<bye>
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<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
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<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
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28 14.00
45  22.50

0 0.00
22 11.00
11 5.50
35 17.50
25 1250
12 6.00
25 12.50
36 18.00
14 7.00

3 1.50
44 22.00
17 8.50
40  20.00
25 12.50
22 11.00
28 14.00
67 22.33

6 6.00
42 14.00
12 6.00
35 17.50
20 6.67
12 6.00
20 10.00
36 18.00
14 4.67
32 10.67
21  10.50
34 11.33
40  20.00
62 20.67
62 20.67
47  23.50
45  22.50

5 1.67

8 4.00
11 5.50
35 17.50

2 2.00
25 1250
12 6.00
25 1250
14 7.00
44 22.00
21 21.00
27 13.50
17 8.50
22 11.00
22 11.00
47  23.50
67 22.33

6 6.00
42 14.00

5 1.67
11 5.50
25 1250
27 9.00
14  14.00

9 9.00
12 6.00
32 10.67
44 22.00
27 13.50
14 7.00
13 6.50
22 11.00
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Earz 2 U - Kristi Campbell Fisher Drive Fire - Jason Streich
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT  <bye> * 28 14.00 Carson Palmer QB ARl <bye> * 40  20.00
Cam Newton QB CAR @DEN * 67 22.33 Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT  <bye> * 28 14.00
DeAngelo Williams RB PIT  <bye> * 0 0.00 Eddie Lacy RB GNB <bye> * 22 11.00
Jonathan Stewart RB CAR @DEN * 42  14.00 Christine Michael RB SEA <bye> * 8 4.00
Fitzgerald Toussaint RB PIT  <bye> * 24 12.00 David Johnson RB ARl  <bye> * 35 17.50
David Johnson RB ARl  <bye> * 35 17.50 Charcandrick West RB  KAN <bye> * 17 8.50
Ted Ginn Jr. WR CAR @DEN * 20 6.67 Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl  <bye> * 27 13.50
Jeremy Maclin WR KAN <bye> * 7 3.50 Antonio Brown WR PIT  <bye> * 12 6.00
Antonio Brown WR PIT  <bye> * 12 6.00 Markus Wheaton WR PIT  <bye> * 9 4.50
Doug Baldwin WR SEA <bye> * 25 12.50 Martavis Bryant WR PIT  <bye> * 36 18.00
Martavis Bryant WR PIT  <bye> * 36 18.00 John Brown WR ARl  <bye> * 12 6.00
Heath Miller TE PIT  <bye> * 3 1.50 Rob Gronkowski TE NWE <bye> * 44 22.00
Greg Olsen TE CAR @DEN * 32 10.67 Jordan Reed TE  WAS <bye> * 21 21.00
Graham Gano K CAR @DEN * 34 11.33 Chris Boswell K PIT <bye> * 40 20.00
Chris Boswell K PIT  <bye> * 40  20.00 Chandler Catanzaro K ARl  <bye> * 14 7.00
Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR @DEN * 62 20.67 Arizona Cardinals D/ST ARI <bye> * 13 6.50
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT  <bye> * 25 12.50 Pittsburgh Steelers D/IST PIT  <bye> * 25 1250
Eastey's Beasties - Scott Easton Fry's Football Studs - Ricky Fry
Peyton Manning QB DEN vsCAR * 36 12.00 Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT  <bye> * 28 14.00
Russell Wilson QB SEA <bye> * 45  22.50 Cam Newton QB CAR @DEN * 67 22.33
Ronnie Hillman RB DEN vsCAR * 5 1.67 Ronnie Hillman RB DEN vsCAR * 5 1.67
Christine Michael RB SEA <bye> * 8 4.00 James White RB  NWE <bye> * 11 5.50
C.J. Anderson RB DEN vsCAR * 44  14.67 David Johnson RB ARl  <bye> * 35 17.50
David Johnson RB ARl  <bye> * 35 17.50 Charcandrick West RB  KAN <bye> * 17 8.50
Demaryius Thomas WR DEN vsCAR * 11 3.67 Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl  <bye> * 27 13.50
Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN vsCAR * 27 9.00 Jeremy Maclin WR KAN <bye> * 7 3.50
Antonio Brown WR PIT  <bye> * 12 6.00 Julian Edelman WR NWE <bye> * 25 1250
Doug Baldwin WR SEA <bye> * 25 12.50 Antonio Brown WR PIT  <bye> * 12 6.00
Jermaine Kearse WR SEA <bye> * 31 15.50 John Brown WR ARl  <bye> * 12 6.00
Owen Daniels TE DEN vsCAR * 18 6.00 Greg Olsen TE CAR @DEN * 32 10.67
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE <bye> * 44  22.00 Rob Gronkowski TE NWE <bye> * 44 22.00
Steven Hauschka K SEA <bye> * 17 8.50 Stephen Gostkowski K NWE <bye> * 27  13.50
Brandon McManus K DEN vs CAR * 62 20.67 Graham Gano K CAR @DEN * 34 11.33
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN vsCAR * 62 20.67 Arizona Cardinals D/ST ARl  <bye> * 13 6.50
Seattle Seahawks D/IST SEA <bye> * 22 11.00 Denver Broncos D/ST DEN vsCAR * 62 20.67
Eifert In Your Direction - Brad Walker 1 Gaines Goat Blowers -
Tom Brady QB NWE <bye> * 47  23.50 Alex Smith QB  KAN <bye> * 33 16.50
Russell Wilson QB SEA <bye> * 45  22.50 Cam Newton QB CAR @DEN * 67 22.33
James Starks RB GNB <bye> * 19 9.50 Jonathan Stewart RB CAR @DEN * 42  14.00
Ronnie Hillman RB DEN vsCAR * 5 1.67 Spencer Ware RB  KAN <bye> * 12 6.00
Jeremy Hill RB CIN <bye> * 15 15.00 David Johnson RB ARl  <bye> * 35 17.50
David Johnson RB ARl  <bye> * 35 17.50 Charcandrick West RB  KAN <bye> * 17 8.50
Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl  <bye> * 27 13.50 Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl  <bye> * 27 13.50
Demaryius Thomas WR DEN vsCAR * 11 3.67 Jeremy Maclin WR KAN <bye> * 7 3.50
Antonio Brown WR PIT  <bye> * 12 6.00 Antonio Brown WR PIT  <bye> * 12 6.00
A.J. Green WR CIN <bye> * 14  14.00 John Brown WR ARl  <bye> * 12 6.00
Doug Baldwin WR SEA <bye> * 25 12.50 Corey Brown WR CAR @DEN * 26 8.67
Greg Olsen TE CAR @DEN * 32 10.67 Greg Olsen TE CAR @DEN * 32 10.67
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE <bye> * 44  22.00 Travis Kelce TE KAN  <bye> * 21  10.50
Steven Hauschka K SEA <bye> * 17 8.50 Graham Gano K CAR @DEN * 34 11.33
Graham Gano K CAR @DEN * 34 11.33 Cairo Santos K KAN  <bye> * 34 17.00
Arizona Cardinals D/ST ARI <bye> * 13 6.50 Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR @ DEN * 62 20.67
Seattle Seahawks D/IST SEA <bye> * 22 11.00 Kansas City Chiefs D/IST KAN <bye> * 38 19.00
Eye On The Crown - Paul Heimel Jr. 2 Gray Matter - Dave Gray 1
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT  <bye> * 28 14.00 Peyton Manning QB DEN vsCAR * 36 12.00
Russell Wilson QB SEA <bye> * 45  22.50 Carson Palmer QB ARl <bye> * 40  20.00
DeAngelo Williams RB PIT  <bye> * 0 0.00 Ronnie Hillman RB DEN vsCAR * 5 1.67
Marshawn Lynch RB SEA <bye> * 4 2.00 C.J. Anderson RB DEN vsCAR * 44  14.67
Christine Michael RB SEA <bye> * 8 4.00 Jeremy Hill RB CIN <bye> * 15 15.00
Fitzgerald Toussaint RB PIT  <bye> * 24 12.00 David Johnson RB ARl  <bye> * 35 17.50
Antonio Brown WR PIT  <bye> * 12 6.00 Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl  <bye> * 27 13.50
Doug Baldwin WR SEA <bye> * 25 12.50 Demaryius Thomas WR DEN vsCAR * 11 3.67
Jermaine Kearse WR SEA <bye> * 31 15.50 Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN vsCAR * 27 9.00
Martavis Bryant WR PIT  <bye> * 36 18.00 A.J. Green WR CIN <bye> * 14 14.00
Tyler Lockett WR SEA <bye> * 14 7.00 John Brown WR ARl  <bye> * 12 6.00
Heath Miller TE PIT  <bye> * 3 1.50 Tyler Eifert TE CIN  <bye> * 7 7.00
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE <bye> * 44  22.00 Ryan Otten TE MIN  <bye> * 0 0.00
Steven Hauschka K SEA <bye> * 17 8.50 Chandler Catanzaro K ARl  <bye> * 14 7.00
Chris Boswell K PIT  <bye> * 40  20.00 Brandon McManus K DEN vsCAR * 62 20.67
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT  <bye> * 25 12.50 Arizona Cardinals D/IST ARI  <bye> * 13 6.50
Seattle Seahawks D/IST SEA <bye> * 22 11.00 Denver Broncos D/ST DEN vsCAR * 62 20.67
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Grayt Expectations - Dave Gray 2

Tom Brady QB NWE <bye>
Carson Palmer QB ARl  <bye>
Christine Michael RB SEA <bye>
C.J. Anderson RB DEN vsCAR
James White RB NWE <bye>
David Johnson RB ARl  <bye>
Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl  <bye>
Julian Edelman WR NWE <bye>
Doug Baldwin WR SEA <bye>
Michael Floyd WR ARl  <bye>
John Brown WR ARl  <bye>
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE <bye>
Travis Kelce TE KAN  <bye>
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE <bye>
Chandler Catanzaro K ARl <bye>
Arizona Cardinals D/ST ARl  <bye>
New England Patriots D/IST NWE <bye>

Hamilton Foyleheads - Jon O'Brien

Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT  <bye>
Russell Wilson QB SEA <bye>
Eddie Lacy RB GNB <bye>
James White RB NWE <bye>
David Johnson RB ARl  <bye>
Charcandrick West RB  KAN <bye>
Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl  <bye>
Antonio Brown WR PIT  <bye>
Doug Baldwin WR SEA <bye>
Martavis Bryant WR PIT  <bye>
Tyler Lockett WR SEA <bye>
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE <bye>
Jordan Reed TE  WAS <bye>
Steven Hauschka K SEA <bye>
Chris Boswell K PIT  <bye>
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT  <bye>
Seattle Seahawks D/IST SEA <bye>
IBSlappin@BakerCreek - John Merrick
Carson Palmer QB ARl  <bye>
Alex Smith QB KAN <bye>
Andre Ellington RB ARl  <bye>
Spencer Ware RB  KAN <bye>
David Johnson RB ARl  <bye>
Charcandrick West RB  KAN <bye>
Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl  <bye>
Jeremy Maclin WR KAN <bye>
Michael Floyd WR ARl  <bye>
John Brown WR ARl  <bye>
Albert Wilson WR KAN <bye>
Jermaine Gresham TE ARl  <bye>
Travis Kelce TE KAN  <bye>
Cairo Santos K KAN  <bye>
Chandler Catanzaro K ARl <bye>
Arizona Cardinals D/ST ARl  <bye>
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN <bye>
Jethead Dildines - Randy Linden
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT  <bye>
Cam Newton QB CAR @ DEN
Marshawn Lynch RB SEA <bye>
Jonathan Stewart RB CAR @ DEN
C.J. Anderson RB DEN vsCAR
David Johnson RB ARl  <bye>
Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl  <bye>
Demaryius Thomas WR DEN vsCAR
Antonio Brown WR PIT  <bye>
Doug Baldwin WR SEA <bye>
Martavis Bryant WR PIT  <bye>
Greg Olsen TE CAR @ DEN
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE <bye>
Graham Gano K CAR @ DEN
Chris Boswell K PIT  <bye>
Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR @ DEN
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT  <bye>
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Mason's Pride -

47  23.50 Carson Palmer QB ARl  <bye>
40  20.00 Russell Wilson QB SEA <bye>
8 4.00 Marshawn Lynch RB SEA <bye>
44  14.67 Christine Michael RB SEA <bye>
11 5.50 C.J. Anderson RB DEN vsCAR
35 17.50 David Johnson RB ARl  <bye>
27 13.50 Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl  <bye>
25 12.50 Antonio Brown WR PIT  <bye>
25 12.50 Doug Baldwin WR SEA <bye>
20 10.00 Martavis Bryant WR PIT  <bye>
12 6.00 Tyler Lockett WR SEA <bye>
44  22.00 Heath Miller TE PIT  <bye>
21 10.50 Jordan Reed TE  WAS <bye>
27 13.50 Steven Hauschka K SEA <bye>
14 7.00 Chandler Catanzaro K ARl <bye>
13 6.50 Arizona Cardinals D/ST ARl  <bye>
22 11.00 Seattle Seahawks D/IST SEA <bye>
Mill Street Maulers - Paul Heimel Sr.
28  14.00 Peyton Manning QB DEN vsCAR
45  22.50 Russell Wilson QB SEA <bye>
22 11.00 Ronnie Hillman RB DEN vsCAR
11 5.50 Christine Michael RB SEA <bye>
35 17.50 C.J. Anderson RB DEN vsCAR
17 8.50 David Johnson RB ARl  <bye>
27 13.50 Demaryius Thomas WR DEN vsCAR
12 6.00 Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN vsCAR
25 12.50 Antonio Brown WR PIT  <bye>
36 18.00 Doug Baldwin WR SEA <bye>
14 7.00 DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU <bye>
44 22.00 Owen Daniels TE DEN vs CAR
21 21.00 Greg Olsen TE CAR @ DEN
17 8.50 Steven Hauschka K SEA <bye>
40  20.00 Brandon McManus K DEN vs CAR
25 12.50 Denver Broncos D/ST DEN vs CAR
22 11.00 Seattle Seahawks D/IST SEA <bye>
Molnar's Raiders - Paul Molnar
40  20.00 Tom Brady QB NWE <bye>
33 16.50 Cam Newton QB CAR @ DEN
0 0.00 Jonathan Stewart RB CAR @ DEN
12 6.00 Ronnie Hillman RB DEN vsCAR
35 17.50 James White RB NWE <bye>
17 8.50 David Johnson RB ARl  <bye>
27 13.50 Ted Ginn Jr. WR CAR @ DEN
7 3.50 Julian Edelman WR NWE <bye>
20 10.00 Demaryius Thomas WR DEN vsCAR
12 6.00 Brandon LaFell WR NWE <bye>
16 8.00 Doug Baldwin WR SEA <bye>
0 0.00 Greg Olsen TE CAR @ DEN
21 10.50 Rob Gronkowski TE NWE <bye>
34 17.00 Stephen Gostkowski K NWE <bye>
14 7.00 Graham Gano K CAR @ DEN
13 6.50 Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR @ DEN
38 19.00 New England Patriots D/IST NWE <bye>
MyFavoriteMarshawn - Brad Walker 2
28 14.00 Carson Palmer QB ARl  <bye>
67 22.33 Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT  <bye>
4 2.00 Jonathan Stewart RB CAR @ DEN
42  14.00 Eddie Lacy RB  GNB <bye>
44  14.67 C.J. Anderson RB DEN vsCAR
35 17.50 David Johnson RB ARl  <bye>
27 13.50 James Jones WR GNB <bye>
11 3.67 Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN vsCAR
12 6.00 Antonio Brown WR PIT  <bye>
25 12.50 A.J. Green WR CIN <bye>
36 18.00 Devin Funchess WR CAR @ DEN
32 10.67 Rob Gronkowski TE NWE <bye>
44  22.00 Travis Kelce TE KAN  <bye>
34 11.33 Steven Hauschka K SEA <bye>
40  20.00 Cairo Santos K KAN  <bye>
62  20.67 Denver Broncos D/ST DEN vs CAR
25 12.50 Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA <bye>

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports, Inc.
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PV's Dildines - Pat Valenti 1

Kirk Cousins

A.J. McCarron
Adrian Peterson
Alfred Morris
Giovani Bernard
David Johnson
DeSean Jackson
Antonio Brown
A.J. Green
Marvin Jones
Jamison Crowder
Tyler Eifert
Jordan Reed
Graham Gano
Dustin Hopkins
Carolina Panthers
Minnesota Vikings

DIST
DIST

MIN

Panther Hollow - Pat LaRosa

Carson Palmer
Ben Roethlisberger
DeAngelo Williams
Adrian Peterson
Jonathan Stewart
David Johnson
Larry Fitzgerald
Antonio Brown
Markus Wheaton
Martavis Bryant
John Brown

Heath Miller
Darren Fells

Chris Boswell
Chandler Catanzaro
Arizona Cardinals
Pittsburgh Steelers

QB
QB
RB
RB
RB

DIST
DIST

Pat's Cats - Pat Valenti 2

Carson Palmer
Cam Newton
Adrian Peterson
Giovani Bernard
Christine Michael
David Johnson
Larry Fitzgerald
Antonio Brown
Michael Floyd
John Brown
Stefon Diggs
Greg Olsen
Jordan Reed
Graham Gano
Blair Walsh
Carolina Panthers
Kansas City Chiefs

DIST
DIST

Port Passes - Jamie Evens

Ben Roethlisberger
Russell Wilson
DeAngelo Williams
Christine Michael
C.J. Anderson
David Johnson
Demaryius Thomas
Antonio Brown
Doug Baldwin
Michael Floyd
Martavis Bryant
Tyler Eifert

Jordan Reed
Steven Hauschka
Brandon McManus
Denver Broncos
Seattle Seahawks

QB
QB
RB
RB

<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
@ DEN
<bye>
@ DEN
<bye>

<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
@ DEN
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>

<bye>
@ DEN
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
@ DEN
<bye>
@ DEN
<bye>
@ DEN
<bye>

<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
vs CAR
<bye>
vs CAR
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
vs CAR
vs CAR
<bye>

R O I T T R O

R T I I I

Tom Brady

Cam Newton
Jonathan Stewart
C.J. Anderson
James White

David Johnson
Larry Fitzgerald
Julian Edelman
Demaryius Thomas
Doug Baldwin

John Brown

Greg Olsen

Rob Gronkowski
Stephen Gostkowski
Steven Hauschka
New England Patriots
Seattle Seahawks

Ben Roethlisberger
Russell Wilson
Adrian Peterson
Eddie Lacy

David Johnson
Charcandrick West
Larry Fitzgerald
Julian Edelman
Emmanuel Sanders
Antonio Brown
Doug Baldwin
Greg Olsen

Travis Kelce
Steven Hauschka
Chris Boswell
Arizona Cardinals
Kansas City Chiefs

Tom Brady

Carson Palmer
Jonathan Stewart
James White

David Johnson
Charcandrick West
Larry Fitzgerald
Danny Amendola
Julian Edelman
Antonio Brown
Michael Floyd

Greg Olsen

Rob Gronkowski
Stephen Gostkowski
Chandler Catanzaro
Arizona Cardinals
New England Patriots

Alex Smith

Cam Newton
Adrian Peterson
Giovani Bernard
Andre Ellington
C.J. Anderson
Larry Fitzgerald
Ted Ginn Jr.
DeSean Jackson
Jeremy Maclin
Antonio Brown
Rob Gronkowski
Travis Kelce
Stephen Gostkowski
Graham Gano
Carolina Panthers
Kansas City Chiefs

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports, Inc.

DIST
DIST

DIST
DIST

QB
QB
RB
RB
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
WR
WR
TE
TE
K

K

DIST
DIST

Roulette Wheels - Al Lacher

Prepare To Lose - Rob Page 1

<bye>
@ DEN
@ DEN
vs CAR
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
vs CAR
<bye>
<bye>
@ DEN
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>

<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
vs CAR
<bye>
<bye>
@ DEN
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>

Raymond's Dildines - Raymond DiClaudio

<bye>
<bye>
@ DEN
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
@ DEN
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>

<bye>
@ DEN
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
vs CAR
<bye>
@ DEN
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
@ DEN
@ DEN
<bye>

Potter Enterprise C's - Shalkowski and Heimel

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

I T T I I

2

I T T I I

I T T I I

47  23.50
67 22.33
42 14.00
44 14.67
11 5.50
35 17.50
27 13.50
25 1250
11 3.67
25 1250
12 6.00
32 10.67
44 22.00
27 13.50
17 8.50
22 11.00
22 11.00
28 14.00
45  22.50

6 6.00
22 11.00
35 17.50
17 8.50
27  13.50
25 12.50
27 9.00
12 6.00
25 1250
32 10.67
21  10.50
17 8.50
40  20.00
13 6.50
38 19.00
47  23.50
40  20.00
42 14.00
11 5.50
35 17.50
17 8.50
27 13.50

8 4.00
25 12.50
12 6.00
20 10.00
32 10.67
44 22.00
27 13.50
14 7.00
13 6.50
22 11.00
33 16.50
67 22.33

6 6.00

4 4.00

0 0.00
44 14.67
27 13.50
20 6.67

2 2.00

7 3.50
12 6.00
44 22.00
21 10.50
27 13.50
34 11.33
62 20.67
38 19.00
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Schu's Dildines - Dave Schu Spiro's Heroes - Paul Heimel Jr.
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT  <bye> * 28 14.00 Tom Brady QB NWE <bye> * 47  23.50
Cam Newton QB CAR @DEN * 67 2233 Cam Newton QB CAR @DEN * 67 2233
Steven Jackson RB NWE <bye> * 8 4.00 Adrian Peterson RB  MIN  <bye> * 6 6.00
Jonathan Stewart RB CAR @DEN * 42  14.00 Jonathan Stewart RB CAR @DEN * 42  14.00
Fitzgerald Toussaint RB PIT  <bye> * 24 12.00 James White RB  NWE <bye> * 11 5.50
David Johnson RB ARl  <bye> * 35 17.50 David Johnson RB ARl  <bye> * 35 17.50
Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl  <bye> * 27 13.50 Jerricho Cotchery WR CAR @DEN * 8 2.67
Ted Ginn Jr. WR CAR @DEN * 20 6.67 Ted Ginn Jr. WR CAR @DEN * 20 6.67
Antonio Brown WR PIT  <bye> * 12 6.00 Danny Amendola WR NWE <bye> * 8 4.00
Doug Baldwin WR SEA <bye> * 25 12.50 Julian Edelman WR NWE <bye> * 25 1250
Markus Wheaton WR PIT  <bye> * 9 4.50 Antonio Brown WR PIT  <bye> * 12 6.00
Greg Olsen TE CAR @DEN * 32 10.67 Greg Olsen TE CAR @DEN * 32 10.67
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE <bye> * 44  22.00 Rob Gronkowski TE NWE <bye> * 44 22.00
Graham Gano K CAR @DEN * 34 11.33 Stephen Gostkowski K NWE <bye> * 27 13.50
Chris Boswell K PIT <bye> * 40 20.00 Graham Gano K CAR @DEN * 34 11.33
Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR @DEN * 62 20.67 Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR @DEN * 62 20.67
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT  <bye> * 25 12.50 New England Patriots D/IST NWE <bye> * 22 11.00
Shockers - Dan Baker Stunners - Dave Sliker
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB <bye> * 45  22.50 Carson Palmer QB ARl <bye> * 40  20.00
Russell Wilson QB SEA <bye> * 45  22.50 Cam Newton QB CAR @DEN * 67 22.33
Adrian Peterson RB  MIN <bye> * 6 6.00 Adrian Peterson RB  MIN  <bye> * 6 6.00
Jeremy Hill RB CIN <bye> * 15 15.00 Jonathan Stewart RB CAR @DEN * 42 14.00
David Johnson RB ARl  <bye> * 35 17.50 David Johnson RB ARl  <bye> * 35 17.50
Charcandrick West RB  KAN <bye> * 17 8.50 Charcandrick West RB  KAN <bye> * 17 8.50
Antonio Brown WR PIT  <bye> * 12 6.00 Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl  <bye> * 27  13.50
A.J. Green WR CIN <bye> * 14  14.00 Jeremy Maclin WR KAN <bye> * 7 3.50
Randall Cobb WR GNB <bye> * 12 6.00 Demaryius Thomas WR DEN vsCAR * 11 3.67
Doug Baldwin WR SEA <bye> * 25 12.50 Antonio Brown WR PIT  <bye> * 12 6.00
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU <bye> * 9 9.00 A.J. Green WR CIN <bye> * 14  14.00
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE <bye> * 44  22.00 Greg Olsen TE CAR @DEN * 32 10.67
Jordan Reed TE  WAS <bye> * 21 21.00 Travis Kelce TE KAN  <bye> * 21  10.50
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE <bye> * 27 13.50 Graham Gano K CAR @DEN * 34 11.33
Steven Hauschka K SEA <bye> * 17 8.50 Cairo Santos K KAN  <bye> * 34 17.00
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN <bye> * 38 19.00 Carolina Panthers D/IST CAR @DEN * 62 20.67
Seattle Seahawks D/IST SEA <bye> * 22 11.00 Kansas City Chiefs D/IST KAN <bye> * 38 19.00
Skinless Pigs - Butch Baker Superstars On Steroids - Lee Stone
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB <bye> * 45  22.50 Carson Palmer QB ARl <bye> * 40  20.00
Cam Newton QB CAR @DEN * 67 22.33 Russell Wilson QB SEA <bye> * 45  22.50
Jonathan Stewart RB CAR @DEN * 42  14.00 Adrian Peterson RB MIN  <bye> * 6 6.00
Eddie Lacy RB GNB <bye> * 22 11.00 Jonathan Stewart RB CAR @DEN * 42 14.00
C.J. Anderson RB DEN vsCAR * 44  14.67 David Johnson RB ARl  <bye> * 35 17.50
David Johnson RB ARl  <bye> * 35 17.50 Charcandrick West RB  KAN <bye> * 17 8.50
Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl  <bye> * 27 13.50 Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl  <bye> * 27 13.50
Jeremy Maclin WR KAN <bye> * 7 3.50 Julian Edelman WR NWE <bye> * 25 1250
Demaryius Thomas WR DEN vsCAR * 11 3.67 Antonio Brown WR PIT  <bye> * 12 6.00
Antonio Brown WR PIT  <bye> * 12 6.00 Doug Baldwin WR SEA <bye> * 25 1250
Doug Baldwin WR SEA <bye> * 25 12.50 DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU <bye> * 9 9.00
Greg Olsen TE CAR @DEN * 32 10.67 Rob Gronkowski TE NWE <bye> * 44  22.00
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE <bye> * 44  22.00 Tyler Eifert TE CIN  <bye> * 7 7.00
Graham Gano K CAR @DEN * 34 11.33 Stephen Gostkowski K NWE <bye> * 27 13.50
Brandon McManus K DEN vs CAR * 62 20.67 Graham Gano K CAR @DEN * 34 11.33
Arizona Cardinals D/ST ARI <bye> * 13 6.50 Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR @ DEN * 62 20.67
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN vsCAR * 62 20.67 Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA <bye> * 22 11.00
Smitty's Newsboys - Smitty Teach's Dildines - Mike Fowler 2
Peyton Manning QB DEN vsCAR * 36 12.00 Peyton Manning QB DEN vsCAR * 36 12.00
Cam Newton QB CAR @DEN * 67 22.33 Carson Palmer QB ARl  <bye> * 40  20.00
Adrian Peterson RB MIN  <bye> * 6 6.00 Jonathan Stewart RB CAR @DEN * 42  14.00
Eddie Lacy RB GNB <bye> * 22 11.00 James Starks RB  GNB <bye> * 19 9.50
C.J. Anderson RB DEN vsCAR * 44 14.67 Ronnie Hillman RB DEN vsCAR * 5 1.67
Charcandrick West RB  KAN <bye> * 17 8.50 David Johnson RB ARl  <bye> * 35 17.50
Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl  <bye> * 27 13.50 Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl  <bye> * 27 13.50
Jeremy Maclin WR KAN <bye> * 7 3.50 Demaryius Thomas WR DEN vsCAR * 11 3.67
Antonio Brown WR PIT  <bye> * 12 6.00 Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN vsCAR * 27 9.00
A.J. Green WR CIN <bye> * 14  14.00 Antonio Brown WR PIT  <bye> * 12 6.00
Doug Baldwin WR SEA <bye> * 25 12.50 John Brown WR ARl  <bye> * 12 6.00
Greg Olsen TE CAR @DEN * 32 10.67 Greg Olsen TE CAR @DEN * 32 10.67
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE <bye> * 44  22.00 Rob Gronkowski TE NWE <bye> * 44 22.00
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE <bye> * 27 13.50 Chandler Catanzaro K ARl  <bye> * 14 7.00
Mason Crosby K GNB <bye> * 26 13.00 Brandon McManus K DEN vsCAR * 62 20.67
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT  <bye> * 25 12.50 Arizona Cardinals D/IST ARI  <bye> * 13 6.50
Seattle Seahawks D/IST SEA <bye> * 22 11.00 Denver Broncos D/ST DEN vsCAR * 62 20.67
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West Chester Dominators - Lisa Pucci

Tom Brady

Cam Newton
Jonathan Stewart
Eddie Lacy

James White

David Johnson
Julian Edelman
Antonio Brown

A.J. Green

Doug Baldwin
DeAndre Hopkins
Greg Olsen

Rob Gronkowski
Stephen Gostkowski
Graham Gano
Carolina Panthers
New England Patriots

West Street Gang -

Tom Brady

Carson Palmer
Adrian Peterson
LeGarrette Blount
Ronnie Hillman
David Johnson
Larry Fitzgerald
Danny Amendola
Julian Edelman
Antonio Brown
Michael Floyd

Greg Olsen

Rob Gronkowski
Stephen Gostkowski
Chandler Catanzaro
Arizona Cardinals
New England Patriots

Wyoming Wranglers - Zach Pucci

Alex Smith

Russell Wilson
Christine Michael
Spencer Ware
David Johnson
Charcandrick West
Jeremy Maclin
Antonio Brown
Doug Baldwin
Martavis Bryant
Tyler Lockett
Greg Olsen

Travis Kelce
Steven Hauschka
Cairo Santos
Kansas City Chiefs
Seattle Seahawks

DIST
DIST

DIST
DIST

SEA

<bye>
@ DEN
@ DEN
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
@ DEN
<bye>
<bye>
@ DEN
@ DEN
<bye>

<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
vs CAR
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
@ DEN
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>

<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
@ DEN
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>

I T T R O

R O

47  23.50
67 22.33
42 14.00
22 11.00
11 5.50
35 17.50
25 1250
12 6.00
14 14.00
25 1250

9 9.00
32 10.67
44 22.00
27 13.50
34 11.33
62 20.67
22 11.00
47  23.50
40  20.00

6 6.00

0 0.00

5 1.67
35 17.50
27 13.50

8 4.00
25 1250
12 6.00
20 10.00
32 10.67
44 22.00
27 13.50
14 7.00
13 6.50
22 11.00
33 16.50
45  22.50

8 4.00
12 6.00
35 17.50
17 8.50

7 3.50
12 6.00
25 12.50
36 18.00
14 7.00
32 10.67
21  10.50
17 8.50
34 17.00
38 19.00
22 11.00

** KEY: Player, Position, NFL Team, This Week's Opp, Starter, Total Pts, Avg Pts
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